ACU-LoCr
Targeted Distal Radius System
ACU-LoCr
Targeted Distal Radius System
Since 1988 Acumed has been
designing solutions to the demanding
situations facing orthopedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our

by William B. Geissler, M.D.
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Acu-Loc® Distal Radius Plates
Standard Distal Radius Plate - Left PL-DR50L
Standard DIstal Radius Plate - Right PL-DR50R
Long Distal Radius Plate - Left PL-DR60L
Long Distal Radius Plate - Right PL-DR60R
Extra Long Distal Radius Plate - Left PL-DR65L
Extra Long Distal Radius Plate - Right PL-DR65R
Wide DIstal Radius Plate - Left PL-DR70L
Wide Distal Radius Plate - Right PL-DR70R
Narrow Distal Radius Plate - Left PL-DR30L
Narrow DIstal Radius Plate - Right PL-DR30R
Drill Bits
2.8mm Drill Bit MS-DC28
2.0mm Drill BIt MS-DCR20
K-Wires & Drill Guides